BUILDING & ZONING (570) 226-0632
SEWAGE (570) 226-0442

TWP. (570) 226-3115
OFFICE (570) 226-1359
FAX (570) 226-4257

WAYNE COUNTY
25 DANIELS ROAD
LAKEVILLE, PA 18438

2026
DEADLINES FOR SUBMISSION OF
PLANNING COMMISSION APPLICATIONS

MEETING DATE . DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION
NO EXCEPTIONS

Thursday, January 8, 2026
Thursday, February 5, 2026
Thursday, March 5, 2026
Thursday, April 2, 2026
Thursday, May 7, 2026
Thursday, June 4, 2026
Thursday, July 2, 2026
Thursday, August 6,2026
Thursday, September 3, 2026
Thursday, October 1, 2026
Thursday, November 5, 2026
Thursday, December 3, 2026
Thursday, January 7, 2027

Friday, December. 19, 2025
Thursday, January 22, 2026
Thursday, February 19, 2026
Thursday, March 19, 2026
Thursday, April 23, 2026
Wednesday, May 20, 2026
Thursday, June 18, 2026
Thursday, July 23, 2026
Thursday, August 20, 2026
Thursday, September 17,2026
Thursday, October 22, 2026
Wednesday, Novemberl8,2026
Tuesday, December 22, 2026



